
Number Funeral	HomeCrematory Address Phone	Number Contact E-Mail	Address Website	Address	
1 Penwell-Gabel	Crema/ons,	Funerals	

&	Recep/ons		
14275	S.		Blackbob	Rd.,	Olathe,	
KS		66062

913.768.6777 Chris	Holland																																			
Michael	Benedick		

Cholland@penwellgabel.com    
MBenedick@penwellgabel.com

www.PenwelGabelOlathe.com    

2 McGilley	&	Frye	Funeral	Home	&	
Crema/on	Service

105	East	Loula,																									
Olathe,	KS	66061

913.782.0582 Chris/na	Harris		 Christina.harris@dignitymemorial.com www.mcgilley-frye.com

3 McGilley	&	Hoge	Johnson	County	
Memorial	Chapel

8024	Santa	Fe	Drive,	Overland	
Park,	KS	66204

913.642.3565			 Michelle	Parks,	loca/on	manager																																														
Jillian	LiUle,	Funeral	Director																														
Cindy	Garrington			Office	Manager		

michelle.parks@dignitymemorial.com   
jillian.little@dignitymemorial.com    
cynthis.garrington@dignitymemorial.com  

www.mcgilleyhoge.com  

4 Bruce	Funeral	Home,	Inc.	 P. O. Box 192                    106 
S. Center, St., Gardner, KS  
66030  

913.856.7111		
913.226.7941	-	Shirley		
913.269.0819	-	Shane

Shirley	J.	Brown	VanArsdale		Shane	
Brown																																			ScoU	
Brown		

bfhomeinc1@aol.com  www.brucefuneralhome.com

5 Johnson	County	Funeral	Chapel		 11200	Metcalf	Ave,	Overland	
Park,	KS		66210

913.451.1860		
913.669.3606	-	Cell	

John	Frownfelter Jfrownfelter@jocochapel.com www.johnsoncountychapel.com

6 Dengel	&	Son	Mortuary	-	Crematory			305	N.	Pearl	St.,																						
Paola,	KS		66071

913.294.2372 Chad	Wilson																										Terri	
Cooperrider		

paola@dengelmortuary.com  www.dengelmortuary.com  

7 Signature	Funerals 8019 State Line Rd., Kansas 
City, MO  64114

816.214.5174 Cathy	Boomer																																	
Avery	S/ngley		

cboomer@signaturefunerals.com		
as/ngley@signaturefunerals.com	

www.signaturefunerals.com

8 McGilley	State	Line	Chapel 12301	State	Line	Rd																		
Kansas	City,	MO		64145

816.942.6180 Kirk	Kinsinger,	General	Manager																																		
Jeffrey	Swezy,	Funeral	Director																																		
Patricia	Traffas,	Funeral	Director		

kirk.kinsinger@dignitymemorial.com  
jeffrey.swegy@dignitymemorial.com  
patricia.traffas@dignitymemorial.com  

www.mcgilleystatelinechapel.com  

9 Overland	Park	Funeral	Chapel 8201	Metcalf	Ave.,	Overland	
Park,	KS		66204

913.648.6224
Mat	Foras/ere						Melanie	Horton		 Mhorton@opchapel.com    info@opchapel.com  

www.Overlandparkchapel.com  

10 Porter	Funeral	Home 8535	Monrovia																								
Lenexa,	KS		66215

913.438.6444 Ryan	Wiseman ryan@porterfuneralhome.com  www.porterfuneralhome.com  

11 Bruce	Funeral	Home,	Inc.		 P.	O.	Box	7																																
712	S.	Webster	St.,														
Spring	Hill,	KS		66083

913.592.2244		
913.226.7941	-	Shirley		
913.269.0819	-	Shane

Shirley	J.	Brown	VanArsdale		Shane	
Brown																																			ScoU	
Brown		

bfhomeinc1@aol.com  www.brucefunderalhome.com

12 Kansas	City	Funeral	Directors,	Inc.		 4880	Shawnee	Dr.,																
Kansas	City,	KS		66106

913.262-6310		 Thad	Rogers	-	Owner																			Lisa	
Major-Rogers	-	Owner				Leah	
Gramajo	-	Spanish	speaking																																	
Mary	Jo	Espey		

Kcfuneraldirectors@hotmail.com  www.kcfuneral.com

13
McGilley	&	George	Funeral	Home	
Grandview	and	Belton	loca/ons		

12913	Grandview	Road	
Grandview,	MO		64030

816.966.0250 Kibbey	George																																
Virginia	Leimkuhler																		Lisa	
Dulaney

kibbey.george@dignitymemorial.com  
virginia.leimkuhler@dignitymemorial.com  
lisa.dulaney@dignitymemorial.com

www.mcgilleygeorgegrandview.com

14 Elite	Funeral	Chapel 11525	Blue	Ridge	Blvd.,	Kansas	
City,	MO	64134

816.765-0141 NO	RESPONSE		

15 Mt.	Moriah	Newcomer	&	Freeman	
Funeral	Home		

10507	Holmes	Rd.																		
Kansas	City,	MO		64131

816.942.2004 MaUhew	J.	Roening	-	Manager																																		
David	L.	Freeman	-	President		

Matthew.roening@dignitymemorial.com  
david.freeman@dignitymemorial.com  

www.mtmoriah.net  

16 Maple	Hill	Funeral	Home 3300	Shawnee	Dr.,																
Kansas	City,	KS		66106		

913.831.3345	-	FH		
913.262.6610	-	Cemetery		

Bill	Stack																																											
Michael	Matney		

Bstack@maplehillfuneralhome.com 
Mike@maplehillfuneralhome.com

www.maplehillfuneralhome.com

17 Amos	Family	Funeral	Home		 10901	Johnson	Dr.,	Overland	
Park,	KS			66203

913.631.5566 G.	Parker	Amos																							Jeff	
Kilgore																												Mark	Smith		

Parker@amosfamily.com		Jeff@amosfamily.com			
mark@amosfamily.com		

www.amosfamily.com

18 Park	Lawn	South	Chapel 8251	Hillcrest	Rd.,	Kansas	City,	
MO		64138		

816.523.1234 NO	RESPONSE		

19 Langsford	Funeral	Home,	Inc.		 115	SW	3rd	St.																								
Lee's	Summit,	MO		64063

816.524.3700 Jeremy	Wisner																				Jessie	
Parker																																Clint	
Johnson		

Frontoffice@Langsfordfuneralhome.com  www.Langsfordfuneralhome.com  

20 Dengel	&	Son	Mortuary	-	Crematory		
P.	O.	Box	669,	Louisburg,KS

913.710-3216																				
913.208-3347		

Kraig	Nickey																										Cindy	
Hauser		

Louisburg@dengelmortuary.com  www.dengelmortuary.com  

21 Crema/on	Society	of	Kansas	&	
Missouri

8837	Roe	Ave.																									
Prairie	Village,	KS		66207

913.383.9888 Candice	Swathoff candice@kccremation.com  www.kccrema/on.com

22 McGilley	&	Sheil	Funeral	Home	&	
Crema/on	Services		

11924	E.	47th	St.,																					
Kansas	City,	MO		64133

816.353.6555 Dennis	Carroll	-	Manager April.williamson@dignitymemorial.com www.mcgilleysheil.com  

23 Atkinson	Funeral	Home 600	W.	Wall	St.,	Harrissonville,	
MO			

NO	RESPONSE		

FUNERAL	HOMES/CREMATORIES	DOING	BUSINES	IN	PLEASANT	VALLEY	CEMETERY	
(As	of	May	16,	2018)		



24 Meierhoffer	Funeral	Home	&	
Crematory

St.	Joseph,	MO		 NO	DATA	PROVIDED		

25 Church	Funeral	Associates 5815	Nieman	Road,	Shawnee,	
KS		66203

(913)	789-9600	-	Gary	
(404)	492-3928	-	D		

Gary	Jones																														D.	LiUle		churchfuneral@gmail.com				
icare4u2016@yahoo.com		

www.easychurchfunerals.com  

26 Reflec/ons	Memorial	Services,	LLC 14	Westport	Road,																
Kansas	City,	MO		64111

(816)	561-0101 Joshua	Dukes Reflectionsmemorial@hotmail.com www.Reflectionsmemorialservices.com  

27 Funeral	Advocates 4200	Somerset	Drive,	Suite	
202,	Prairie	Village,	KS		66208

913.341.3313 Brian	O'Laughlin,	Principal	 Brian@FuneralAdvocates.com  www.FuneralAdvocates.com

28 Cedar	Crest	Memorial	Chapel		 32665	Lexington	Avenue,	
DeSoto,	KS		66018

913.582-1002 Deanna	Stephens ccmemorial@yahoo.com  www.cedarcrestmc.com  

29 Newcomer's	S/ne	&	McClure	Chapel 3235	Gillham	Plaza,	Kansas	
City,	MO		64109

DEFUNT	FUNERAL	HOME	-	CLOSED		

30 Speaks	Family	Legacy	Chapels		 1501	W.	Lexington	Ave		
Independence,	MO		64052		

816.252-7900 David	Speaks		 David.speaks@speakschapel.com  info@speakschapel.com

31 Chapel	of	Memories	Funeral	Home	
Swan	Lake	Memorial	Park		

30000	Valor	Dr.,																						
Grain	Valley,	MO		64029

816.463.4030 A'Gia	Gatlin-	Barnard				Virginia	
Ballard		

Chapelofmemmories@yahoo.com  www.chapelofmemoriesfunerals.com  

32 Highland	Park	Funeral	Home 3801	State	Ave.,																						
Kansas	City,	KS		

NO	RESPONSE		

33 Cullen	Funeral	Home,	Inc. 612	W.	Foxwood	Dr.,	Raymore,	
MO	64083

816.322.5278 Kirk	Kintner																																						
Sarah	Bricker

Kirk@cullenfuneral.com   info@cullenfuneral.com www.cullenfuneralhome.com  

34 Royer	Funeral	Home	 101	East	15th	Street,													
Oak	Grove,	MO		64075	

NO	RESPONSE		

35 Charter	Funerals	 10250	W.	63rd	Street,	
Merriam,	KS		66203

816.921.5555 Bridget	Anaya
Banaya@charterfunerals.com  www.Charterfunerals.com 

36 McGilley	Midtown	Chapel		 20	W.	Linwood	Blvd.,	Kansas	
City,	MO		54111	

816.753.6200
Robert	Kalkofen,	Manager		

Robert.kalkofen@dignitymemorial.com  www.mcgilleymidtownchapel.com  

37
Crema/on	Center	of	Kansas	City		

4926	Johnson	Drive,	Roeland	
Park,	KS		66205		

913.384.5566 James	W.	Hawkins		 jim@cremationCenterKC.com  www.cremationCenterKC.com

38 Assurance	Crema/on	Society		 860	W.	Blue	Ridge	Blvd.,	
Kansas	City,	MO		64145		

816.941-2273		 Tama	Pearson	Blanco support@assurancecremations.com  www.assurancecremations.com  

39 Schneider	Funeral	Home	and	
Crematory

816	Main	Street																						P.	
O.	Box	525															Pleasanton,	
KS		66075		

913.352.6101	-	Office		
913.259.1113	-	Cell

Todd	C.	Schneider		 todd@scneiderfunerals.com  www.schneiderfunerals.com  

40 Muehlebach	Funeral	Care		 6800	Troost	Ave																					
Kansas	City,	MO		64131		

816.444.2060 Steve	Pierce	-	Owner		 Directors@muehlebachchapel.com  www.muehlebachchapel.com  

41 Passan/no	Brothers	Funeral	Home		 2117	Independence	Blvd		
Kansas	City,	MO		64123		

816.471.2844		
816.471.2846		

Charlie	Passan/no				Gary	
Bertoncin

Charlie@passantinobros.com    
Gary@passantinobros.com   
Staff@passantino.com  

www.passantinobros.com  

42 Louis	Memorial	Chapel 6830	Troost																														
Kansas	City,	MO		64131

816.	361-5211 Marc	L.	Williams																		Steve	
Reiter																																	Henry	L.	
Epstein		

Louischapel@kc.rr.com  www.louismemorialchapel.com  

43 Davis	Funeral	Chapel Leavenworth,	KS		 NO	RESPONSE		

44 Porter	Fneral	Home		
1835	Minnesota	Ave			Kansas	
City,	KS		66102		

913.621.6400 Ryan	Wiseman		 ryan@porterfuneralhome.com  www.porterfuneralhome.com  

45 D.	W.	Newcomer's	Sons																
Floral	Hills	Funeral	Home		

7000	Blue	Ridge	Blvd.		Kansas	
City,	MO		64133

816.353-1218 Aaron	House	-	Manager														
Ann	Hohnstadt																		Kenneth	
Wing																																		Alana	
Schneider																		Jamelle	
Humphrey		

Aaron.House@dignitymemorial.com  
Ann.Hohnstadt@dignitymemorial.com  
Kenneth.Wing@dignitymemorial.com  
Alana.Schneider@dignitymemorial.com  
LaVita.Humphrey@dignitymemorial.com  

www.FloralHillsFuneralHome.com

46 Dove	Crema/on	&	Funerals,	
Southwest	Chapel	

3700	SW	Wannamaker	Road																														
Topeka,	KS		66610

785-272-9797 Dan	Lill	-	Area	Manager															Pat	
Sears	-	Funeral	Director			Leina	Cox	-	
Admin,	Assistant

dill@nfsgi.com                                               
dsears@nfsgi.com                     lcox@nfsgi.com  

www.DoveTopeka.com

Pleasant	Valley	Cemetery,	Miami	
County,	Between	Paola	and	OUawa	
on	Old	68	Highway,	close	to	Stanton	
or	Peoria,	KS			

27700	Bethel	Church	Road																
Paola,	KS		66071		

913.285.0806 Harold	BarneU	 None None		


